LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY
Wednesday, August 27, 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Name

Bartholomew, Jean
Paolozzi, Karen
Curdt, Alison
Grimes, Lisa
Rinker, Laurie
Caron, Elizabeth
Grier, Ashley
Moore, Amanda
Sorenstam, Charlotta
Goslak, Anne Marie
Berryman, Emily
Ginter, Sue
Murphy, Michelle
Samp, Kristen
Heinmert, Rebecka
Gersten, Ashley
Shanahan Rowe, Laura
Valentine, Lynn
Wilson, Hillery
Davies, Karen
Sirmons, Summer
Hirst, Charlaine
Shriver, Pat
Carafiello, Jessica
Ljungman-Smith, U.
Bermingham, Jennifer
McCurdy, Amanda
Andrews, Donna
Tucker, Jennifer
Bools, Abby

Wise, Lehua
Dorece, Christine
Ferguson, Stefanie

Hometown

GARDEN CITY, NY
ROSWELL, GA
WOODLAND HILLS, CA
ALEXANDRIA, MN
STUART, FL

WEST HARTFORD, CT
HAGERSTOWN,MD
SOUTHERN PINES, NC
DAVENPORT, FL
WINSTON-SALEM, NC
QUINCY, IL

JUPITER, FL

PORT ORCHARD, WA
LAWRENCE, KS
WALNUT CREEK, CA
NORWALK, CT
HAMPTON, NH

EAST LYME, CT
FAYETTEVILLE, AR
CAREFREE, AZ
DECATUR, GA
PINEHURST, NC
LARGO, FL

CORAL SPRINGS, FL
PORT ORANGE, FL
LONG BEACH, CA
MANSFIELD, TX
SOUTHERN PINES, NC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
HICKORY, NC

LIHUE, HAWAII
SHAVERTOWN, PA
AURORA, CO

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
67 74 73 214
73 70 73 216
72 75 71 218
74 75 69 218
71 74 73 218
74 76 69 219
73 70 78 221
74 73 74 221
77 72 72 221
74 74 74 222
74 76 73 223
71 77 75 223
71 75 78 224
70 75 79 224
75 75 75 225
75 76 74 225
80 72 73 225
75 76 75 226
74 76 76 226
72 78 77 227
80 76 71 227
77 72 79 228
77 73 78 228
76 76 77 229
76 74 79 229
79 75 76 230
75 79 76 230
79 74 78 231
80 75 76 231
82 74 78 234
76 76 82 234
78 77 80 235
81 75 79 235

Purse
$ 10,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 4,500.00
2,500.00
1,767.00
1,767.00
1,767.00
1,200.00
1,050.00
1,050.00
925.00
925.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
625.00
625.00
525.00
525.00
425.00
425.00
325.00
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LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY
Wednesday, August 27, 2014

CHALLENGE DIVISION

Place Name Hometown Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total Purse
1 Fasoldt, Susan SARASOTA, FL 73 73 75 221 $ 4,000.00
2 Edelen, Cathy NORTHPORT, FL 75 79 72 226 $ 3,000.00

3 Bonhurst, Joy KENSINGTON, MD 79 74 74 227 $ 2,000.00
T4 Cooper, Liz ALEXANDRIA, VA 77 78 74 229 $ 1.250.00
T4 Ferguson, Rhonda ORANGE PARK, FL 75 74 80 229 $ 1,250.00

6 Cully, Jennifer ST. PETERSBURG, FL 77 72 82 231 $ 750.00
T7 Grant-Nyman, K. JACKSONVILLE, FL 76 76 81 233 $ 450.00
T7 Palacios-Jansen JOHNS ISLAND, SC 77 78 78 233 $ 450.00

9 Pecora, Jessica MILTON, GA 83 73 78 234 $ 350.00
10 Bergsma, Louisa MAINEVILLE, OH 78 77 81 236
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LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY

Wednesday, August 27, 2014

Name

Hill, Carolyn
Cusimano, Dede
Kleiman, Jan
Tombs, Tina
Atsedes, Lori
Andonian-Smith, Sherry
Salmon, Bobbi
Drew, Heather
Meyers, Susie
Bozarth, Marci
Daugherty, Diane
Austin, Sally
Nevatt, Linda
Jones, Marjorie
Kirsch, Margaret
Bond, Susan
Miller, Cindy
Pinnell, Debra
Beck, Troy
Hamerton,Wallace
Stacy, Cheryl
Ricci, Kathleen
Young, Loretta
Zamprelli, Deb
Palli,Anne-Marie
Weisse, Terrie
Pearson-Tucker, Paula

Hometown

ST. PETERSBURG, FL
LA QUINTA, CA
MCCORDSVILLE, IN
PHOENIX, AZ
LITCHFIELD PARK, A
CASTLE ROCK, CO
PALM DESERT, CA
BERMUDA DUNES, CA
TUCSON, AZ
HUMBLE, TX
CARBONDALE, IL
CHAPEL HILL, NC
WARMINISTER, PA
ORLANDO, FL
NORTHPORT, FL
HOPE VALLEY, RI
SILVER CREEK, NY
WILMINGTON, NC
GLENN DALE, MD
BLUFFTON, SC
SALINE , Ml

HOWELL, NJ
MISSION, TX
COLORADO SPRINGS,
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

FT. MYERS, FL

MIAMI GARDENS, FL

SENIOR DIVISION

Rdl1 Rd2 Rd 3 Total
69 70 66 205
69 72 68 209
65 76 72 213
73 77 66 216
72 73 73 218
75 72 71 218
71 72 75 218
74 71 75 220
73 75 72 220
73 73 75 221
76 71 74 221
74 76 72 222
74 71 77 222
75 74 74 223
74 72 77 223
74 74 77 225
76 76 73 225
75 77 76 228
77 79 75 231
80 76 75 231
77 77 77 231
80 76 76 232
78 77 78 233
74 83 77 234
79 79 78 236
81 77 79 237
77 81 87 245

Purse
8,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,175.00
1,175.00
950.00
950.00
775.00
775.00
600.00
600.00
475.00
475.00
400.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
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